
  Across:                                                           

HARRY POTTER
CROSSWORD PUZZLE

Down:

1.  
2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 

1.  What witches and
         wizards use to fly.                                                           

4.  A  magical drink
     made by witches
     and wizards.

5.  Harry can speak to
     this animal!

2.  A small animal with
     a long tail.                                                    

3.  A big orange vegetable
     used in Halloween.


